relevant provider (water, sewer, trach/recycle pickup), or other utility expenses incurred during 
the Term of this Lease.  

6. TENANT’S OPTION TO PURCHASE. Landlord hereby grants to Tenant the 
exclusive option (the “Option”) to purchase the Premises for the purchase price of One Million 
Five Hundred Twenty Thousand Dollars ($1,520,000) (the “Purchase Price”), subject to the terms 
of this provision. The Option may be exercised by Tenant at any time on or after October 1, 2026, 
but no later than September 30, 2028 (the “Option Period”), by delivering to Landlord written 
notice of Tenant’s election to exercise the Option (the “Exercise Notice”) within the Option Period.